CARNEY
BATTERY HANDLING
MCC
MANUAL CHANGE CART
BATTERY HANDLING MADE SIMPLE
MCC

Every unit comes with a standard 1-year
warranty for your protection.
MODEL∙PART NUMBER BREAKDOWN
Example: MCC-2-18-41-12
182MCC
Number of battery compartments
Series identification (MCC)
Width of each roller
41
Roller bed length
Lift
stroke12
measurements in inches
MCC
carneybatteryhandling.com 3
KEY FEATURES + OPTIONS
 ✓ Custom colours available
 ✓ Safety stop to limit battery movement
 ✓ Non-slip rollers
 ✓ Foot activated braking system
 ✓ Affordable & compact
 ✓ Full battery room packages available
including roller stands
 ✓ Hydraulic lift
 ✓ Push rail
 ✓ Battery Gates
 ✓ Durable construction
 ✓ Floor track & guide system
GENERAL SPECS
Capacity 3,500 lbs / 1,587 kgs
Service weight 713 lbs / 32 kgs
Standard Colours Orange / blue
Roller Diameter 3” / 76.2 mm
A
B
C/D
G
F
K
I
H/J
carneybatteryhandling.com4
DIMENSIONAL
DATAMCC
DIMENSIONAL DATA MCC-2-18
A Overall length 69.75” 1771.7 mm
B Overall width 40.5” 1028 mm
C Overall height (raised) 52” 1321 mm
D Overall height (lowered)   40” 1016 mm
E Roll-out height (raised/lowered) 16.5”/4.5” 419 mm/114.3 mm
F Wheel base 61.75” 1568.5 mm
G Ground clearance 1” 25.4 mm
H Battery compartment length 39.5” 1003.3 mm
I Battery compartment width 18” 457.2 mm
J Maximum battery length 39.5” 1003.3 mm
K Maximum battery width 17” 432 mm
carneybatteryhandling.com 5
Our specialized team of machinists create tools, parts, products, and